Golf Fore Groceries 2023 | Saturday, May 20 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Bailey Ranch Golf Course in Owasso, OK



Individual Golfer \$125

Individual registrants will be placed on a team

Golf Supporter

\$60

Join the fun without golfing during our event

All proceeds benefit the food security programs of Kendall Whittier Inc. which offers neighbors nourishment for today and inspiration for tomorrow

Golfer Registration

All proceeds benefit the food security programs of Kendall Whittier Inc. which offers neighbors nourishment for today and inspiration for tomorrow.

☐ Individual or Additional Golfers:				
# Golfers x \$125 per person = \$				
☐ Golf Supporter: \$60 (Enjoy lunch and the event without golfing)				
# Supporters x \$60 per person = \$				
Please accept my charitable donation/pledge to Kendall Whittier Inc. in the amount of \$				
the undersigned, am an authorized representative of the above-named company and give Kendall Whittier Inc. permission to use he company name in print and promotional materials as appropriate, based on the amount of the donation and agreement of benefits				
Signature: Date:				
Print Name:				

Golf for Groceries | Bailey Ranch Golf Course May 20, 2023 | Owasso, Oklahoma



Individual Registration Form

Individual Name:				
(Name as it should appear	in print)			
Contact Person Name:				
Mailing Address:				
City: S	State:Zi	p:		
Primary Contact & Title:				
Phone: Email:				
Fax: Website:				
Payment Information				
*In consideration for costs and services incurred by Kendall Whittier Inc., it is un Kendall Whittier Inc. retains all entry fees. Check Enclosed (Please make checks payable to Kendall				
Please charge my: VISA MASTERCARE	,	,		
Card Number: Exp. Date: / CVV:				
Billing Address:				
City:				
Name on Card: Signature: _				
	FOR OFFICE USE O	NLY:		
Mail completed Registration Form and Payment to:				
Kendall Whittier Inc. P.O. Box 4165		DATE RECEIVED		
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74159-0165 Or send completed form via email to: admin@kendallwhittierinc.org		DATE PROCESSED		

Golf Fore Groceries 2023 | Saturday, May 20 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. Bailey Golf Ranch in Owasso, OK



Sponsorship Opportunities

To ensure your organization receives all sponsorship benefits, please complete this form and return with payment and logo by **April 28, 2023.**

For every \$1,000 we can feed 40 neighbors for an entire week.

Platinum Sponsor* \$5,000 Gold Sponsor* \$2,500 Silver Sponsor \$1,500

Bronze Sponsor \$1,250

Flag & Technology Sponsor \$1,500

Team Sponsor \$500

Hole Sponsor \$250

To see what is all included in your sponsorship please view next page.
*Sponsors will receive industry exclusivity.

Kendall Whittier Inc. is a home-grown community organization incorporating self-sufficiency for our neighbors through food security, nutritional health, and well-being.

In-Kind Sponsorships	To discuss in-kind sponsorships, please call Shana Thomas at 918-829-5394 or e-mail at shana.thomas@kendallwhittierinc.org
Golf Ball Sponsor - \$750	Prize Drawing Sponsor - \$300
Breakfast Sponsor	Gift Bag Items Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor	Prize Sponsor
Break Sponsor	Other:

Golf for Groceries | Bailey Ranch Golf Course May 20, 2023 | Owasso, Oklahoma

Sponsorship Benefits

All sponsors receive the following:

- Recognition on the large "Thank You" sign at the Tournament
- Recognition on the Kendall Whittier Inc. website
- Company name and sponsorship level announced at awards ceremony



- Recognition on the large "Thank You" sign at the Tournament
- Recognition on the Kendall Whittier Inc. website
- Company name and sponsorship level announced at awards ceremony
- Recognition on the Kendall Whittier Inc.
 Facebook Page

All sponsors receive the following:

Platinum Sponsor

- logo/name in all event literature: on signage, banners, press releases, social media sites; banner at the event
- two golf teams (foursomes)
- ♦ two items in the gift bag

Silver Sponsor

one item in the gift bag

Team Sponsor

Team of four golfers

Gold Sponsor

- logo/name in all event literature: on signage, banners, press releases, social media sites; banner at the event
- one golf team (foursomes)
- ♦ two hole signs
- one item in the gift bag

Bronze Sponsor

⋄ one hole sign

Hole Sponsor

♦ Signage on tee or green

The direct benefits described above are not meant to represent every opportunity to showcase the corporate partnership, but rather to offer highlights of minimum agreed-upon benefits and exposures. Benefits are guaranteed on a first-come, first-served basis. All benefits are negotiable, and complete proposals tailored to the needs of your company are available. Sponsors must pledge by **04/28/2023** to guarantee recognition in all available opportunities, including pre-event promotions.

Fair Market Value (FMV): According to the IRS, the amount of the charitable contribution is limited to the excess of the donation after any goods and services are received by the donor. The FMV of goods and services provided is \$45 per golfer.

Golf for Groceries | Bailey Ranch Golf Course May 20, 2023 | Owasso, Oklahoma



Sponsorship Pledge Form

Company/Individual Name:_			
	(Name as it shou	ıld appear in print)	
Contact Person Name:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	-	State:	Zip:
Primary Contact & Title:			
Phone:			
Fax:	Website:		·····
In support of Kend	all Whittier Inc.,	I/we pledge th	e following:
(Please check all of the following	g that apply to your sponsors	ship)	
Platinum Sponsor:	\$5,000 (includes 8	golfers)	
♦ Gold Sponsor: \$2,	500 (includes 4 gol	fers)	
Silver Sponsor: \$1	,500		
♦ Bronze Sponsor: \$	1,250		
♦ Team Sponsor: \$50	00 (includes 4 golfe	ers)	
♦ Hole Sponsor: \$25	0 (Tee/Green Spon	sor)	
Please accept my charitable	donation/pledge to Ken	dall Whittier Inc. in th	ne amount of \$
			Kendall Whittier Inc. permission to use of the donation and agreement of benefits.
Signature:			_ Date:
Print Name:			

Golf for Groceries | Bailey Ranch Golf Course May 20, 2023 | Owasso, Oklahoma



Team Registration Form

Team Name: Team Co	Golfer #2: Company: Email: Handicap or Average Score: Golfer #4: Company:	
Golfer #1: Golfer #2		
Company: Company		
Email: Email:		
Handicap or Average Score: Handicap		
Golfer #3: Golfer #4		
Company: Company		
Email: Email:		
Handicap or Average Score: Handicap	Handicap or Average Score:	
Payment Information		
*In consideration for costs and services incurred by Kendall Whittier Inc., it Kendall Whittier Inc. retains all entry fees.	is understood that funds received are non-refundable and	
☐ Check Enclosed (Please make checks payable to Kene	dall Whittier Inc.) Check #:	
Please charge my: □ VISA □ MASTERCA	ARD AMERICAN EXPRESS	
Card Number:	Exp. Date: / CVV:	
Billing Address:		
City:		
Name on Card: Signatur	re:	
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:	
Mail completed Registration Form and Payment to:		
Kendall Whittier Inc.	DATE RECEIVED	
P.O. Box 4165 Tulsa, Oklahoma 74159-0165 Or annul completed form via amail to: admin@kandallubitticring or	DATE PROCESSED	
Or send completed form via email to: admin@kendallwhittierinc.or	g	